TO: HB-Fantasy World- Kiss
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 07/10/2024

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Requested Tour Date:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Client Hotel Cost:

207793
1002750

2 Bedroom
07/18/2024
07/21/2024
Brown
Ronnie

3

4

2

2
07/19/2024
34479
$519.78

207793

- Page 1 - Print Date: 7/10/2024



