

TO: HB-Fantasy World- Kiss FROM: Reservations Department Howie

	PrintDate: 07/10/2024	
New Reservations		
Sales Id Number:	207793	
Booking Id Number:	1002750	1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 207793
Room/Suite/Home Type:	2 Bedroom	
Arrival Date:	07/18/2024	
Departure Date:	07/21/2024	
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Brown	
First Name Primary Occupant:	Ronnie	
Nights:	3	
Number in Party:	4	
Number of Adults:	2	
Number of Children:	2	
Requested Tour Date:	07/19/2024	
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	34479	
Client Hotel Cost:	\$ 519.78	